A
S.S.
Strain
Relief
D
C
H
C

Ultimate Overload: 300% of capacity
Bridge Resistance: 350 Ω minimum
Construction: Stainless steel
Electrical Connection: 1.5 m (5')
4-conductor, shielded cable
≤10 lb/50 N: SS overbraided PTFE
with temperature compensation board
Protection Class: IP65
LCFD/LCMFD Series
Tension/Compression
2.2 lb to 1000 lb
10 to 5000 N
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* See section D for compatible meters. DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.
Ordering Examples: LCFD-1KG, 1000 gram load cell, $750, matching rod end, REC-006F,
$10 ea. LCFD-500, 500 lb capacity load cell, $750, matching rod end, REC-014F, $10 ea.
LCMFD-20N, 20 N capacity load cell, $750, matching rod end, MREC-M5F, $25 ea.
LCFD-100, $750,
shown actual size.
SUBMINIATURE TENSION OR COMPRESSION
HIGH ACCURACY LOAD CELLS
STANDARD AND METRIC MODELS
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY ACCESSORY
lb N MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS* ROD ENDS PRICE
STANDARD MODELS
2.2 9.8 LCFD-1KG $750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-006F $10
5 22.2 LCFD-5 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-006F 10
10 44.5 LCFD-10 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-006F 10
25 111 LCFD-25 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-010F 10
50 222 LCFD-50 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-010F 10
100 334 LCFD-100 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-010F 10
250 412 LCFD-250 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-014F 10
500 2224 LCFD-500 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-014F 10
1000 4448 LCFD-1K 750 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S REC-014F 10
Dimensions: mm (in)
WEIGHT
CAPACITY T, THREAD F D DIA. H A B DIA. C g (oz)
2.2 kg to 10 lb #6-32 UNC 2.5 19 14.7 7.8 4.8 6.35 42
(0.10) (0.75) (0.58) (0.31) (0.19) (0.25) (1.48)
25, 50, 100 lb #10-32 UNF 4.6 25.4 18.5 12.7 6.35 6.35 56
10 to 50 N M5 x 0.8 (0.18) (1.00) (0.73) (0.5) (0.25) (0.25) (1.98)
250 to 1000 lb 1⁄4-28 UNF 2.3 25.4 13.5 12.7 6.35 9.7 68
100 to 1000 N M6 x 1.00 (0.09) (1.00) (0.53) (0.5) (0.25) (0.38) (2.40)
All Models
$750
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
F-39
Standard
CAPACITY ACCESSORY
N lb MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS* ROD ENDS PRICE
METRIC MODELS
10 2.2 LCMFD-10N $750 DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M5F $25
20 4.5 LCMFD-20N 750 DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M5F 25
50 11 LCMFD-50N 750 DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M5F 25
100 22 LCMFD-100N 750 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 25
200 45 LCMFD-200N 750 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 25
500 112 LCMFD-500N 750 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 25
1000 225 LCMFD-1KN 750 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 25
2000 450 LCMFD-2KN 750 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 25
5000 1124 LCMFD-5KN 750 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S MREC-M6F 25
Small and capable of highly